MISSISSIPPI DIVISION OF

MEDICAID

Attention All Providers!!!
FFS, MississippiCAN & CHIP

2019 Workshops
are coming your way!!!

7

The Division of Medicaid, in conjunction with its
contractors Conduent, Alliant UM/QIO, and the
MSCAN plans - Magnolia Health, Molina
Healthcare and UnitedHealthcare Community
Plan, will conduct “FREE” Medicaid Provider
Workshops June 11, 2019 through July 30, 2019 at
varied locations throughout the state.

These workshops are designed to provide
information and changes related to Medicaid and
managed care programs. Office directors, office
managers, coders, practitioners, and billing staff
are encouraged to attend.

RSVP SPACE IS LIMITED!

Complete your RSVP information below

Date Attending Workshop(s):
Facility Name:

Provider ID:
Number of Attendees from Facility:
Email and Contact Telephone Number:

PLEASE FORWARD ALL RSVP REPLIES TO:
Office of Client Relations
Email: ProviderWkspReply@medicaid.ms.gov
Fax: 601-359-4185

Tuesday

Medicaid
2019 Provider Workshop

Location

Embassy Suites by Hilton

Topics of Discussion

New Providers

June 11,2019 200 Township Avenue General Medicaid [ssues
Ridgeland, MS 39157 Managed Care TOP Issues
Tuesday Eagle Ridge Vision
June 18,2019 Conference Center Durable Medical Equipment
1500 Raymond Lake Road Dental
Raymond, MS 39154
Thursday Eagle Ridge Prior Authorization
June 20,2019 Conference Center Claims Review
1500 Raymond Lake Road HRB'J_“ :‘;"E':\’S
Ra d, MS 39154 ospital Services
ymon Newborns
Tuesday Embassy Suites by Hilton Home Health and Waiver Services

June 25,2019

200 Township Avenue
Ridgeland, M5 39157

Therapy Services
(Physical - Outpatient - Speech)

Thursday Eagle Ridge Rural Health Clinic
June 27,2019 Conference Center Federal Qualified Health Centers
1500 Raymond Lake Road Behavioral Health
Raymond, MS 39154
Wednesday Courtyard Gulfport New Providers
July 10,2019 Beachfront Marriot General Medicaid [ssues
1600 East Beach Boulevard Managed Care TOP Issues
Gulfport, M5 39501
Tuesday MSU Riley Center Rural Health Clinic
July 16,2019 2200 5th Street Federal Qualified Health Centers
Meridian, MS 39301 Behavioral Health
Thursday Bancorp South Arena Prior Authorization

July 18,2019

375 Main Street
Tupelo, MS 36804

Claims Review
Retro Reviews

Hospital Services
Newborns
Wednesday Natchez Convention Center Vision
July 24,2019 211 Main Street Durable Medical Equipment
Natchez, MS 39120 Dental
Tuesday Landers Center Home Health and Waiver Services

July 30,2019

4560 Venture Drive
Southaven, M5 38671

Therapy Services
Physical
Outpatient
Speech

Workshop Agenda

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

9:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Welcome & Introductions

Morning
Topics of Discussion

Question & Answer Session

HELP DESK
LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

Afternoon
Topics of Discussion

Question & Answer Session

HELP DESK

HELP US HELP YOU!

Please bring copies of claims and any issues your
facility is experiencing to the workshops. The
Division of Medicaid and all subcontractors will
have a “Help Desk” available to assist and resolve

issues.

CONTACT INFORMATION

For questions and/or concerns regarding your
attendance to the 2019 Provider Workshops please

email

ProviderWkspReply@medicaid.ms.gov or

call 601-359-3789.




