



Attention All Providers!!!
FFS, MississippiCAN & CHIP

**2019 Workshops
 are coming your way!!!**

The Division of Medicaid, in conjunction with its contractors Conduent, Alliant UM/QIO, and the MSCAN plans - Magnolia Health, Molina Healthcare and UnitedHealthcare Community Plan, will conduct **"FREE"** Medicaid Provider Workshops June 11, 2019 through July 30, 2019 at varied locations throughout the state.

These workshops are designed to provide information and changes related to Medicaid and managed care programs. Office directors, office managers, coders, practitioners, and billing staff are encouraged to attend.

RSVP SPACE IS LIMITED!

Complete your RSVP information below

Date Attending Workshop(s):
Facility Name:
Provider ID:
Number of Attendees from Facility:
Email and Contact Telephone Number:

PLEASE FORWARD ALL RSVP REPIES TO:

Office of Client Relations
 Email: ProviderWkspReply@medicaid.ms.gov
 Fax: 601-359-4185

**Medicaid
 2019 Provider Workshop**

Date	Location	Topics of Discussion
Tuesday June 11, 2019	Embassy Suites by Hilton 200 Township Avenue Ridgeland, MS 39157	New Providers General Medicaid Issues Managed Care TOP Issues
Tuesday June 18, 2019	Eagle Ridge Conference Center 1500 Raymond Lake Road Raymond, MS 39154	Vision Durable Medical Equipment Dental
Thursday June 20, 2019	Eagle Ridge Conference Center 1500 Raymond Lake Road Raymond, MS 39154	Prior Authorization Claims Review Retro Reviews Hospital Services Newborns
Tuesday June 25, 2019	Embassy Suites by Hilton 200 Township Avenue Ridgeland, MS 39157	Home Health and Waiver Services Therapy Services (Physical - Outpatient - Speech)
Thursday June 27, 2019	Eagle Ridge Conference Center 1500 Raymond Lake Road Raymond, MS 39154	Rural Health Clinic Federal Qualified Health Centers Behavioral Health
Wednesday July 10, 2019	Courtyard Gulfport Beachfront Marriot 1600 East Beach Boulevard Gulfport, MS 39501	New Providers General Medicaid Issues Managed Care TOP Issues
Tuesday July 16, 2019	MSU Riley Center 2200 5th Street Meridian, MS 39301	Rural Health Clinic Federal Qualified Health Centers Behavioral Health
Thursday July 18, 2019	Bancorp South Arena 375 Main Street Tupelo, MS 38804	Prior Authorization Claims Review Retro Reviews Hospital Services Newborns
Wednesday July 24, 2019	Natchez Convention Center 211 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120	Vision Durable Medical Equipment Dental
Tuesday July 30, 2019	Landers Center 4560 Venture Drive Southaven, MS 38671	Home Health and Waiver Services Therapy Services Physical Outpatient Speech

Workshop Agenda

Time	Topics of Discussion
9:00 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions
9:15 a.m.	Morning Topics of Discussion
11:00 a.m.	Question & Answer Session
11:30 p.m.	HELP DESK
12:30 p.m.	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN
1:30 p.m.	Afternoon Topics of Discussion
2:30 p.m.	Question & Answer Session
3:30 p.m.	HELP DESK

HELP US HELP YOU!

Please bring copies of claims and any issues your facility is experiencing to the workshops. The Division of Medicaid and all subcontractors will have a **"Help Desk"** available to assist and resolve issues.

CONTACT INFORMATION

For questions and/or concerns regarding your attendance to the 2019 Provider Workshops please email ProviderWkspReply@medicaid.ms.gov or call 601-359-3789.